FORM No This cont 1-1-74	854. CONTRACT—REAL ESTATE—Parties	al Payments-Deed in De	8-2149	06-DIEVENS	255 I AW 2000	
11		CON	TRACT-REALES	TATE SI MA	SS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAN	
LOWE	HIS CONTRACT			v O2. 18	0 1000 1011	
and A	LL R. SHARP AND N		kP, hush	and and wife	, 19 , 1 2	betwee
l	LTON E. MCNAUGHTO	M. AND JEAN	ME MCNA	UGHTON, husb	and and wife	sellei
						to-wit:
Beginning	State of Oregon,	being more	narticul	lamette Merio	dian, in the Co	on j
Jake noin	F 6 4 7 -		IDAGAE -			
ビネタト 1.00/		UJ U6" Ea	vt 1000		u GOVerment In	t 3,
u u uuuuuuuuuuuuuu	thousan	00 JI 12"	West 36	2 E	"4 corner o	ten
West, 362	thence North thence North 39 feet; thence Sou m of Fifteen Thous ter called the purchase prin- Dollars	57' 09" W€	≗st, 560	·29 feet · +b	e true point o	- 3a E
Ior the su	m of Fliteen Thous	and Four Hu)9" East	560.29 feet	to the E	31'
		ce) on account o	f which F	Ve The No/ A	9Hars (8.15 432 0	ne (
to-wit: T	acknowledged by the selle	r), and the remain) is paid inder to be	on the execution 1	hereof (the receipt of m	hick
month ·	including in ()		yable in	the amount	anounts as tol	ows.
pavable		st at 10%.	The bala	nce of the	+150.00 per	
no pre-	on or before Ma 15, 1980 and on payment penalty	the 15th	• Ine fi dav of e	rst payment	is due on the	bala
and pic-	payment penalty	81 96 0 to		ach month th	ereafter. There	e is
All of said purc May 15	hase price may be paid at any time 1980 bove required. Taxes on said premis	e; all deferred balances				
ular payments a	bove required. Taxes on said or	oaid, interest to be pu	shall bear interes	st at the rate of 1 hly	0 per cent per annum I	om
The buye *(A) priv	ar warrants to and covenants with marily for buyer's personal family	the seller that the real	year shall be pro	beir beir between the parties	R included in the minimum hereto as of this date.	rk-
The buyer	shall be antice and a second shall be shall be	is a natural person) is	al purposes, lor business or	sed in this contract is		
may be imposed keep insured all i	the terms of this constact. The buy and repair and will not suffer or 1 e seller harmless thereform and rein all taxes hereafter levisd against sa upon said premises, all promptly buildings now or hereafter erected 	id property, as well as before the same or an	its and attorney's all water rents,	te will keep said premises fees incurred by him in public charges and music	fernises, now or hereafter erection free from mechanic's and all off defending against any such lie	rd, ler
than \$ LULL as their respective if the buyer shall	all taxes harmless therefrom and rein all taxes herealter levied against as upon said premises, all promptly buildings now or hereafter erected 	companies satislactor	st loss or damag	come past due; that at b e by fire (with extended	uper's expense, he will insure a coverage) in an amount not la	ly nd
any payment so m waiver, however, c The seller	interests may appear and all politic lail to pay any such liens, costs, w ande shall be added beins, costs, w of any right arising to the seller lon has exhibited unto the buyer at this by the buyer and is accepted and ineously herewith, the seller has ex- tibed real estate in lee simple unto	a part of the debt sec	delivered as soo harges or to proc cured by this cou	in loss payable first to n as insured to the escro ure and pay for such ins	the seller and then to the buy w agent hereinalter named. No	er w
has been examined Contempora ing the above desc	by the buyer and is accepted and neously herewith, the seller has ex-	le insurance policy ins approved by him.	stract. Suring marketable	tract and shall bear inter title in and to said pre-	est at the rate aloresaid, without	d 1t
and the title insura		Training, it any, and	nd has placed se	id doub () .	us of the date hereof, exceptin	e .
said purchase price	iding and other restrictions now of <u>NONC</u> mee policy mentioned above, in esci instructions to deliver said deed, of the purchase price and full comp and the respective installments the scrow lee of the escrow agent shall the <u>Price</u>	row with Klama together with the fire	and title insuran	t Federal	executed copy of this contrac	•
by theSell	crow lee of the escrow agent shall 1	ereol, promptly at the be paid by the seller an	ith the terms of times provided t id buyer in equa	this agreement. The buy herefor, to the said escrow	the buyer , his heirs and assigns er agrees to pay the balance of v agent for the	
*IMPORTANT NOTICE	Delete I and	(Continued or	(Cverse)	unares; the collection cha	rges of said agent shall be paid	i i
a creditor, as such wo for this purpose, use S Stevens-Ness Form No.	is defined in the Truth-in-Lending A revens-Ness Form No. 1308 or similar	se and whichever warran ct and Regulation Z, the	ity (A) or (B) is no	t applicable. If warranty (A	lit on-line to	
	Dolete, by lining out, whichever phra rd is defined in the Truth-in-Lending A Stevens-Ness Form No. 1308 or similar 1307 or similar.	entess the contract will	become a first lie	n to finance the purchase o	in by making required disclosures; of a dwelling in which event use	
						- .
SEI	LER'S NAME AND ADDRESS			STATE OF OF	REGON,	
	AND ADDRESS			County of	State of the second sec	
and a second second second		· · · · · ·	\sim	I certify ment was recei	that the within instru- yed for record on the	-
an a muu a caraana a caraana a caraana	a an		```		, a tor record on the	•
	ER'S NAME AND ADDRESS				, <i>19</i>	, 1
	ER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	1	ACE RESERVED	at o'cle	ock M., and recorded	, .
	ER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	1		at o'cle in book file/reel number	ockM., and recorded on pageor as	, .
BUY scording return to:	Enrob E		FOR	at o'cle in book file/reel number Record of Deeds Witness n	ockM., and recorded on pageor as of said county	
BUY scording return to:	Enrob E		FOR	at o'cle in book file/recl number Becord of Deeds	ockM., and recorded on pageor as	
BUY scording return to:	Ennob t	PEC	FOR	at o'cle in book file/reel number Record of Deeds Witness n	ockM., and recorded on pageor as of said county	
BUY scording return to; thange is requested all the schange is requested all the score is requested al	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	PEC	FOR	at o'cle in book file/reel number Record of Deeds Witness n	ockM., and recorded on pageor as of said county	

And it is understood and agreed between said parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall laid to make the payments above required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller at his option shall have the following rights: (1) to declare this contract null and void, (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal bal-innee of said purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable, (3) to withdraw said deed and other documents from escrow and/or organist the seller hereunder shall utterly cease and determine and the right to the possession of the premises above described and all other rights against the seller hereunder shall utterly cease and determine and the right to the possession of the premises above described and all other rights and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for moneys paid on account of the purchase of said proferst as above described and all other rights fully and perfectly as it his contract and such payments had never been made; and in case of such delault all payments theretolore made on this said seller, in case of such delault, shall have the right immediately, or at any time threather, to end returp on the land aloresaid, without any process of law, and take immediate possession thereol, together with all the improvements and appurtenances the buyer of eavy provision hereol shall in no way affect his right hereunder to enforce the same, nor shall any waiver by said seller of any provision hereol shall in no shall any any succeeding breach of any such provision, or as a waiver of the provision itself. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 15,432.00 (However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (indicate which).0 (In case suit is instituted to loreclose this contract or to enforce any provision hereol, the buyer agrees to pay such sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as attorney's lees to be allowed plaintiff in said suit and if an appeal is taken from any judgment or decree of such trial court is understood that the soller or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so further promises to pay such sum and that the soller or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so further promises to pay such sum and include the plural, the mascunde, the muter, and that generally all requires, the singular pronoun shall be taken to mean and include the provisions hereol apply equally to corporations and to individuals. This agreement shall be ind, and inure to the benefit of, as the circumstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective hers, executed, administrators, successors in interest and assigns as well. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in triplicate; if either of the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors. McNaughton McNaughton McNaughton Altani E. McNaughton Lem Mary Jo Sha Ï pplicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030). NOTE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not STATE OF OREGON, County of) 55. STATE OF OREGON, CALIFORN , 19 County of Los ANGEles ss. and Personally appeared , 1980 MRY 29 who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Personally appeared the above named <u>ALTON E. MENNUSHITON</u> VERN MCNAUSHITON $\boldsymbol{\delta}$ president and that the latter is the OFFICIAL SEAL RUTH S. NAULTY NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA and that with the the strength in the corporation. Warming and that with the strength in the corporate seal of the strength of the strength in the corporate seal of the strength of the strength of the strength of the corporation of the first of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of the strength of said corporation by authority of the source of the corporation of the strength of the strengt of the strenand acknowledged the loregoing instru ment to be AN voluntary act and deed them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: Before me: naull (SEAL) (OFFICIAL ... Notary Public for Orogon CALIFS, SEAL) Notary Public tor Oregon My commision expires NOV16,1983 My commission expires: Section 4 of Chapter 618, Oregon Laws 1975, provides: (1) All instruments contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument is exe-rel all instruments contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument is exe-nd the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowledgement of deeds, by the owner of the title being conveyed, istruments, or a memorandum thereof, shall be recorded by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is executed and the parties are bereford. thereby "(2) Violation of subsection (1) of this section is a Class B misdemeanor." (DESCRIPTION CONTINUED) said Goverment Lot 3; thence South 009 31' 12" East, 362 feet to the point of beginning.

- 1) Rights of the public in and to any portion of said premises lying within the limits of roads and highways
- 2) Well agreement and easement to and from said well as disclosed by Contract recorded May 2, 1980 in Book M-80 at page 8155, between Lowell R and Mary Jo Sharp and John L and Barbara Woodruff

FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO.. PORTLAND. ORE. STATE OF OREGON, County of Kame 1980 5 day of JUNC BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this..... before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named LOWCI & SNOTO & WOTY JO SNOTO known to me to be the identical individual described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that acknowledged to me that IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. h Malen m DONNA K. MATESON Notary Public for Oregon. MALE Notary Pu Dyny Commission expires HOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires _